Plug-in relays
Mini ISO relays
Power relay F4 / VF4
All specifications subject to change. Consult Tyco Electronics AMP GmbH for latest specifications.
384
Powertrain
Systems
Chassis

Mini ISO relays
Power relay F4 / VF4
Ordering information
All specifications subject to change. Consult Tyco Electronics AMP GmbH for latest specifications.
391
Part number
(Replace * with “Coil designator”) Contact Contact
VF4 1) F4 2) arrangement material Enclosure Terminals
VF4-15*11 V23134-A0*-C643 1 Form C AgNi0.15 Dust cover Quick connect
VF4-15*13 V23134-A0*-G243 1 Form C AgNi0.15 Dust cover Printed circuit
VF4-45*11 V23134-A1*-C643 1 Form C AgNi0.15 Dust cover with bracket Quick connect
VF4-11*11 V23134-B0*-C642 1 Form A AgNi0.15 Dust cover Quick connect
VF4-11*13 V23134-B0*-G242 1 Form A AgNi0.15 Dust cover Printed circuit
VF4-41*11 V23134-B1*-C642 1 Form A AgNi0.15 Dust cover with bracket Quick connect
V23134-C0*-C642 1 Form A (2 pins 87) AgNi0.15 Dust cover Quick connect
V23134-C0*-G242 1 Form A (2 pins 87) AgNi0.15 Dust cover Printed circuit
V23134-C1*-C642 1 Form A (2 pins 87) AgNi0.15 Dust cover with bracket Quick connect
V23134-M0*-C642 1 Form U AgNi0.15 Dust cover Quick connect
V23134-M0*-G242 1 Form U AgNi0.15 Dust cover Printed circuit
V23134-M1*-C642 1 Form U AgNi0.15 Dust cover with bracket Quick connect
V23134-A0056-X4323) Form C AgSnO2 Dust cover Quick connect
V23134-A0056-X4334) Form C AgSnO2 Dust cover Quick connect
VF4-25*11 1 Form C AgNi0.15 Shrouded dust cover Quick connect
VF4-35*11 1 Form C AgNi0.15 Weatherproof cover Quick connect
VF4-45*21 1 Form C AgSnO2 Dust cover with bracket Quick connect
VF4-51*11 1 Form A AgNi0.15 Shrouded dust cover with bracket Quick connect